time

13:45:00
13:45:00
13:45:00
13:45:00
13:45:00
13:45:00
13:45:00
13:45:00
13:45:00

time

14:15:00
14:15:00
14:15:00
14:15:00
14:15:00
14:15:00
14:15:00

time

14:45:00
14:45:00
14:45:00
14:45:00
14:45:00
14:45:00

time

15:15:00
15:15:00
15:15:00
15:15:00
15:15:00

time

15:45:00
15:45:00
15:45:00
15:45:00
15:45:00
15:45:00

track

Huntingdon
Huntingdon
Huntingdon
Huntingdon
Huntingdon
Huntingdon
Huntingdon
Huntingdon
Huntingdon

track

Huntingdon
Huntingdon
Huntingdon
Huntingdon
Huntingdon
Huntingdon
Huntingdon

track

Huntingdon
Huntingdon
Huntingdon
Huntingdon
Huntingdon
Huntingdon

track

Huntingdon
Huntingdon
Huntingdon
Huntingdon
Huntingdon

track

Huntingdon
Huntingdon
Huntingdon
Huntingdon
Huntingdon
Huntingdon

horse

Gallivanted (FR)
Thewoodcorner (FR)
Calibos

Chico Magpnifica (IRE)
Golden Falls (IRE)
Jedhi Knight

Louie The Legend (IRE)
Monark Wood (FR)
Zarakerjack (FR)

horse

Caspari
Charleyman (IRE)
Maskarvel (FR)

Mr Jukebox (IRE)
Zamek (FR)

For Love Of Beauty
Simply A Dancer

horse

Lounge Lizard

Mahons Glory (IRE)
Reallyntruthfully (IRE)
Westerninthepark (IRE)
Tax For Max (GER)
Icare Grandchamp (FR)

horse

The Blueberry One
Diamand De Vindecy (FR)
Cloudy Wednesday (IRE)
Felton Bellevue (FR)
Imperial Pride (IRE)

horse

Pops Folly (IRE)
Castanea Breeze (IRE)
Connies Hill (IRE)
Cuillin Ridge
Dartmouth Rose
Shorten Sassy

sun.lite

OR no eff jt BL3 STYLE X.F CLASS pwr ta% tot pace+ total

113 1 5.0 227 34 5 3.42 60 130 21.66 28 11 39
0 2 50 243 37 4 373 65 139 23.24 32 9 42
0 3 20 97 14 6 1.38 24 57 949 S5 6 11
0 4 50 217 27 6 273 48 110 18.39 20 11 31
112 5 0.0 240 21 4 2.09 36 87 14.58 13 6 19
0 6 29 90 15 4 1.53 27 59 990 6 4 10
0 7 17 113 23 5 228 40 83 13.81 11 7 18
0 8 00 107 18 3 1381 32 65 10.86 7 3 10
105 9 23 13.7 18 5 184 32 73 1221 9 6 15

OR no eff j.t BL3 STYLE X.F CLASS pwr ta% tot pace+ total

0 1 00 243 20 1 197 34 81 13.56 11 1 12
0 2 00 97 9 2 0.92 16 38 631 2 1 4
0 3 25 127 27 5 2.66 46 96 1597 15 8 23
0 4 17 147 24 5 2.36 41 88 14.75 13 7 20
118 5 3.8 21.7 57 5 5.73 100 193 32.24 62 16 78
0 6 00 6.0 10 1 1 17 35 591 2 1 3
0 7 00 67 11 2 1.09 19 40 661 3 1 4

OR no eff j.t BL3 STYLE X.F CLASS pwr ta% tot pace+ total

134 1 36 87 40 6 4.03 70 133 22.16 29 13 43
133 2 33 113 22 6 22 38 83 13.87 12 8 20
129 3 44 117 19 6 1.86 32 75 1250 9 8 17
125 4 34 217 33 4 333 58 124 20.64 26 8 34
117 5 24 140 18 4 183 32 72 12.08 9 5 14
112 6 3.5 13.7 48 5 48 84 159 26.45 42 13 55

OR no eff jt BL3 STYLE X.F CLASS pwr ta% tot pace+ total

100 1 0.7 227 30 5 3.02 53 114 19.05 22 10 31
91 2 17 80 32 5 3.16 55 105 17.44 18 9 27
91 3 24 143 22 6 2.16 38 84 14.03 12 8 20
89 4 25 83 52 4 524 91 164 27.32 45 11 56
74 5 13 80 21 6 21 37 75 1250 9 7 17

OR no eff j.t BL3 STYLE X.F CLASS pwr ta% tot pace+ total

95 1 0.0 153 17 4 174 30 69 1147 8 5 12
91 2 33 240 52 6 5.15 90 180 29.97 54 18 72
89 3 00 203 22 5 215 38 87 1442 12 7 20
8 4 06 123 20 4 2.02 35 74 1240 9 5 14
84 5 29 83 17 6 1.74 30 67 1112 7 7 14
83 6 0.0 107 17 4 17 30 63 1051 7 4 11
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15:45:00

time

16:15:00
16:15:00
16:15:00
16:15:00
16:15:00
16:15:00
16:15:00
16:15:00

time

16:45:00
16:45:00
16:45:00
16:45:00
16:45:00
16:45:00
16:45:00
16:45:00
16:45:00
16:45:00
16:45:00
16:45:00

time

14:00:00
14:00:00
14:00:00
14:00:00

time

14:30:00
14:30:00
14:30:00
14:30:00
14:30:00
14:30:00
14:30:00
14:30:00
14:30:00

Huntingdon

track

Huntingdon
Huntingdon
Huntingdon
Huntingdon
Huntingdon
Huntingdon
Huntingdon
Huntingdon

track

Huntingdon
Huntingdon
Huntingdon
Huntingdon
Huntingdon
Huntingdon
Huntingdon
Huntingdon
Huntingdon
Huntingdon
Huntingdon
Huntingdon

track

Ffos Las
Ffos Las
Ffos Las
Ffos Las

track

Ffos Las
Ffos Las
Ffos Las
Ffos Las
Ffos Las
Ffos Las
Ffos Las
Ffos Las
Ffos Las

Dontworrywegotthis

horse

Moyganny Phil (IRE)
Snapius (IRE)
Thesoldiersminit (IRE)
Pottersjetamay (IRE)
Dotties Star

Kally Des Bruyeres (FR)
Glancing Back

Ramaah

horse

Bite The Bullet

Give Me More

Hay Max (IRE)
Hidden Mountain
Lou Des Bordes (FR)
Middlecliffe

One For Snowy

The Hostage (FR)
Wait In The Wings (IRE)
Milpat (FR)

Dance Again (IRE)
Vadalix (IRE)

horse
The Grey Man

The Moonlight Man (IRE)

Owl Of Athens (IRE)

Wonder Of The Seas (IRE)

horse

Inishcorker (IRE)

Kenzo Des Bruyeres (FR)
Limerick Star (IRE)
Makinbecon

Roi Du Roume (FR)
Uptown Dandy (IRE)
Wings Of Arion (IRE)
Skiptothepost

Slack Alice

74

OR
100
98
89
88
87
83
78
74

OR

OO0 o0OO0OO0OO0ODO0ODO0ODOoOoOoo

OR
100
94
87
81

OR
122
0
118
0
0
116

o oo

7

sun.lite

0.0

no eff

O NOOUVHA WNR

0.0
1.6
1.0
0.6
1.2
0.8
0.0
0.9

no eff

[=Y
O VWO NOGOOUILEAWNR

o=
N =

0.0
0.0
2.5
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
10.0
0.0
0.0

no eff

A WN PR

23
0.0
1.9
0.9

no eff

O OONOOULHE WNR

13
0.0
2.5
0.0
0.0
2.5
0.0
0.0
0.8

1.0

it
21.7
18.0
14.7
8.3
43
9.0
6.7
7.0

jt
18.0
4.7
19.3
11.7
3.0
4.3
8.7
17.7
11.7
24.7
14.3
123

it
6.0
9.0
7.7
15.7

it
20.0
7.7
16.0
8.0
8.0
21.3
8.0
3.3
10.0
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12 4 115

BL3 STYLE X.F

30 6 3.03
48 4 4.82
32 3 32
16 6 1.64
19 4 193
22 5 216
11 4 1.07
15 4 1.48

BL3 STYLE X.F

20 3 1.96
14 6 14
19 5 194
23 4 23

9 2 0.9
10 3 1.01
15 6 1.46
18 3 1381
10 3 0.96
43 6 43
13 6 1.26
12 3 121

BL3 STYLE X.F

34 5 3.43
25 6 2.45
53 5 5.28
26 6 2.59

BL3 STYLE X.F

53 6 5.32
10 6 1.01
47 6 4.66
14 6 1.42
14 5 137
27 6 2.66
15 2 1.47

9 6 0.87
15 5 1.52

20 6.29

CLASS pwr ta%

53 114 18.98
84 161 26.79
56 110 18.28
29 62 10.26
34 64 10.75
38 76 1271
19 41 6.85
26 54 9.01

CLASS pwr ta%

34 77 12.79
24 50 8.42
34 82 13.67
40 81 13.52
16 31 5.10
18 36 6.01
25 56 9.37
32 72 12.03
17 42 7.00
75 163 27.17
22 56 9.36
21 50 8.29

CLASS pwr ta%
60 111 18.48
43 85 14.12
92 165 27.46
45 96 16.04

CLASS pwr ta%

93 179 29.77
18 42 7.07
81 157 26.18
25 54 9.07
24 52 8.66
46 106 17.59
26 52 8.64
15 34 5.68
27 59 9.85

tot pace+ total

22 11 33
43 11 54
20 5 26
6 6 12
7 4 11
10 6 16
3 3 6
5 4 8

tot pace+ total

10 4 14
4 5 9
11 7 18
11 5 16
2 1 3
2 2 4
5 6 11
9 4 12
3 2 5
44 16 61
5 6 11
4 2 7

tot pace+ total

21 9 30
12 8 20
45 14 59
15 10 25

tot pace+ total

53 18 71
3 4 7
41 16 57
5 5 10
5 4 9
19 11 29
4 2 6
2 3 5
6 5 11



time

15:00:00
15:00:00
15:00:00
15:00:00
15:00:00
15:00:00
15:00:00
15:00:00
15:00:00

time

15:30:00
15:30:00
15:30:00
15:30:00
15:30:00
15:30:00

time

16:00:00
16:00:00
16:00:00
16:00:00
16:00:00
16:00:00

time

16:30:00
16:30:00
16:30:00
16:30:00
16:30:00
16:30:00

time

17:00:00
17:00:00
17:00:00
17:00:00

track

Ffos Las
Ffos Las
Ffos Las
Ffos Las
Ffos Las
Ffos Las
Ffos Las
Ffos Las
Ffos Las

track

Ffos Las
Ffos Las
Ffos Las
Ffos Las
Ffos Las
Ffos Las

track

Ffos Las
Ffos Las
Ffos Las
Ffos Las
Ffos Las
Ffos Las

track

Ffos Las
Ffos Las
Ffos Las
Ffos Las
Ffos Las
Ffos Las

track

Ffos Las
Ffos Las
Ffos Las
Ffos Las

horse

La Higuera (IRE)
Sparkling Duke (IRE)
Clondaw Royale (IRE)
Colonial Empire

Slim Marvel (FR)
Jacks Jury (IRE)

Hot Rod Lincoln (IRE)
Fane Court (IRE)
Frankie Faulkner (IRE)

horse

Face Dmusic (IRE)
Followango (IRE)
Arctic Conditions (IRE)
Dj Pete (IRE)

Hawk Stone (IRE)
Greenways (IRE)

horse

Moorland Rambler
Getaway With You

lonity (FR)

Bolsover Bill (IRE)

Wild Nephin
Onehundredneighty (IRE)

horse

Chief Sunday (FR)
Francky Blue (FR)
Sophie Power (FR)
Maestro Du Mesnil (FR)
Bouquet De Paris

Inion Tiogair (IRE)

horse

Chapeau David (FR)
Jimmy Gatz (FR)
Maucourt Dairy (FR)
Mojito Lido (FR)

OR
105
104
103
103
101

93
91
81
80

OR
105
105
104

97
91
79

OR
98
98
92
92
88
80

OR
112
105

95
100
100

90

o ooo

sun.lite

no eff .t

3.9 16.7
2.5 20.3
2.2 11.0
2.8 83
1.8 18.3
1.1 8.0
14 16.7
0.0 3.0
19 8.7

W OoONOOUVLAE,WNR

no eff jt

23 173
35 83
1.3 123
20 63
1.6 33
1.9 33

OVl hA WN R

no eff j.t

2.1 16.0
2.7 133
3.8 123
2.8 15.7
09 33
0.8 3.0

DUV A WN R

no eff .t

21 157
0.0 7.7
1.1 6.0
0.0 123
1.3 18.7
23 193

O hH WNBR

no eff jt
1 0.0 173
2 0.0 157
3 00 53
4 0.0 153
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BL3 STYLE X.F

40
38
25
26
25
12
22
14
16

3.98
3.77
2.49
2.59
2.54
1.23
2.18
141
1.57

A, A phpounwuwn

BL3 STYLE X.F

25
45
16
36
18
15

2.51
4.46
1.58
3.57
175
1.53

E- RN R R R

BL3 STYLE X.F

28
45
35
33
15
20

2.8
4.52
3.47
3.32
1.47
2.04

W wouuuun

BL3 STYLE X.F

32
31
14
19
37
25

3.15
3.1
1.35
1.9
3.68
2.46

(< 0~ T N Y

BL3 STYLE X.F

6
28
7
12

3 061
4 28
3 0.66
3 1.16

CLASS pwr ta%

69
66
43
45
44
21
38
25
27

139
135
87
920
98
48
84
47
59

23.13
22.52
14.51
14.97
16.40
8.02
14.02
7.85
9.87

CLASS pwr ta%

44
78
28
62
31
27

96
143
64
115
61
53

16.00
23.79
10.59
19.15
10.11

8.80

CLASS pwr ta%

49
79
61
58
26
36

103
150
120
118
49
65

17.12
24.93
19.97
19.65

8.17
10.81

CLASS pwr ta%

55
54
24
33
64
43

112
101
50
70
129
98

18.73
16.81

8.25
11.73
21.44
16.26

CLASS pwr ta%

11
49
12
20

tot pace+ total

32
30
13
13
16
4
12
4
6

12 44
11 42
4 17
7 21
10 26
3 7
6 17
3 7
4 10

tot pace+ total

15
34
7
22
6
5

8 23
10 43
5 12
10 32
6 12
4 8

tot pace+ total

18
37
24
23
4
7

9 26
12 50
10 34
10 33

2 6

3 10

tot pace+ total

21
17
4
8
28
16

30
25

7
13
36
10 26

O 1w v

tot pace+ total

38 6.28 2
99 16.55 16
27 452 1
51 856 4
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