

time	track	horse	OR	no	eff	j.t	BL3	STYLE	X.F	CLASS	pwr	ta%	tot	pace+	total
13:45:00	Huntingdon	Gallivanted (FR)	113	1	5.0	22.7	34	5	3.42	60	130	21.66	28	11	39
13:45:00	Huntingdon	Thewoodcorner (FR)	0	2	5.0	24.3	37	4	3.73	65	139	23.24	32	9	42
13:45:00	Huntingdon	Calibos	0	3	2.0	9.7	14	6	1.38	24	57	9.49	5	6	11
13:45:00	Huntingdon	Chico Magnifica (IRE)	0	4	5.0	21.7	27	6	2.73	48	110	18.39	20	11	31
13:45:00	Huntingdon	Golden Falls (IRE)	112	5	0.0	24.0	21	4	2.09	36	87	14.58	13	6	19
13:45:00	Huntingdon	Jedhi Knight	0	6	2.9	9.0	15	4	1.53	27	59	9.90	6	4	10
13:45:00	Huntingdon	Louie The Legend (IRE)	0	7	1.7	11.3	23	5	2.28	40	83	13.81	11	7	18
13:45:00	Huntingdon	Monark Wood (FR)	0	8	0.0	10.7	18	3	1.81	32	65	10.86	7	3	10
13:45:00	Huntingdon	Zarakerjack (FR)	105	9	2.3	13.7	18	5	1.84	32	73	12.21	9	6	15

time	track	horse	OR	no	eff	j.t	BL3	STYLE	X.F	CLASS	pwr	ta%	tot	pace+	total
14:15:00	Huntingdon	Caspari	0	1	0.0	24.3	20	1	1.97	34	81	13.56	11	1	12
14:15:00	Huntingdon	Charleyman (IRE)	0	2	0.0	9.7	9	2	0.92	16	38	6.31	2	1	4
14:15:00	Huntingdon	Maskarvel (FR)	0	3	2.5	12.7	27	5	2.66	46	96	15.97	15	8	23
14:15:00	Huntingdon	Mr Jukebox (IRE)	0	4	1.7	14.7	24	5	2.36	41	88	14.75	13	7	20
14:15:00	Huntingdon	Zamek (FR)	118	5	3.8	21.7	57	5	5.73	100	193	32.24	62	16	78
14:15:00	Huntingdon	For Love Of Beauty	0	6	0.0	6.0	10	1	1	17	35	5.91	2	1	3
14:15:00	Huntingdon	Simply A Dancer	0	7	0.0	6.7	11	2	1.09	19	40	6.61	3	1	4

time	track	horse	OR	no	eff	j.t	BL3	STYLE	X.F	CLASS	pwr	ta%	tot	pace+	total
14:45:00	Huntingdon	Lounge Lizard	134	1	3.6	8.7	40	6	4.03	70	133	22.16	29	13	43
14:45:00	Huntingdon	Mahons Glory (IRE)	133	2	3.3	11.3	22	6	2.2	38	83	13.87	12	8	20
14:45:00	Huntingdon	Reallyntruthfully (IRE)	129	3	4.4	11.7	19	6	1.86	32	75	12.50	9	8	17
14:45:00	Huntingdon	Westerninthepark (IRE)	125	4	3.4	21.7	33	4	3.33	58	124	20.64	26	8	34
14:45:00	Huntingdon	Tax For Max (GER)	117	5	2.4	14.0	18	4	1.83	32	72	12.08	9	5	14
14:45:00	Huntingdon	Icare Grandchamp (FR)	112	6	3.5	13.7	48	5	4.8	84	159	26.45	42	13	55

time	track	horse	OR	no	eff	j.t	BL3	STYLE	X.F	CLASS	pwr	ta%	tot	pace+	total
15:15:00	Huntingdon	The Blueberry One	100	1	0.7	22.7	30	5	3.02	53	114	19.05	22	10	31
15:15:00	Huntingdon	Diamand De Vindecy (FR)	91	2	1.7	8.0	32	5	3.16	55	105	17.44	18	9	27
15:15:00	Huntingdon	Cloudy Wednesday (IRE)	91	3	2.4	14.3	22	6	2.16	38	84	14.03	12	8	20
15:15:00	Huntingdon	Felton Bellevue (FR)	89	4	2.5	8.3	52	4	5.24	91	164	27.32	45	11	56
15:15:00	Huntingdon	Imperial Pride (IRE)	74	5	1.3	8.0	21	6	2.1	37	75	12.50	9	7	17

time	track	horse	OR	no	eff	j.t	BL3	STYLE	X.F	CLASS	pwr	ta%	tot	pace+	total
15:45:00	Huntingdon	Pops Folly (IRE)	95	1	0.0	15.3	17	4	1.74	30	69	11.47	8	5	12
15:45:00	Huntingdon	Castanea Breeze (IRE)	91	2	3.3	24.0	52	6	5.15	90	180	29.97	54	18	72
15:45:00	Huntingdon	Connies Hill (IRE)	89	3	0.0	20.3	22	5	2.15	38	87	14.42	12	7	20
15:45:00	Huntingdon	Cuillin Ridge	88	4	0.6	12.3	20	4	2.02	35	74	12.40	9	5	14
15:45:00	Huntingdon	Dartmouth Rose	84	5	2.9	8.3	17	6	1.74	30	67	11.12	7	7	14
15:45:00	Huntingdon	Shorten Sassy	83	6	0.0	10.7	17	4	1.7	30	63	10.51	7	4	11

sun.lite

15:45:00 Huntingdon Dontworrywegotthis 74 7 0.0 1.0 12 4 1.15 20 38 6.29 2 3 5

time	track	horse	OR	no	eff	j.t	BL3	STYLE	X.F	CLASS	pwr	ta%	tot	pace+	total
16:15:00	Huntingdon	Moyganny Phil (IRE)	100	1	0.0	21.7	30	6	3.03	53	114	18.98	22	11	33
16:15:00	Huntingdon	Snapius (IRE)	98	2	1.6	18.0	48	4	4.82	84	161	26.79	43	11	54
16:15:00	Huntingdon	Thesoldiersminit (IRE)	89	3	1.0	14.7	32	3	3.2	56	110	18.28	20	5	26
16:15:00	Huntingdon	Pottersjetamay (IRE)	88	4	0.6	8.3	16	6	1.64	29	62	10.26	6	6	12
16:15:00	Huntingdon	Dotties Star	87	5	1.2	4.3	19	4	1.93	34	64	10.75	7	4	11
16:15:00	Huntingdon	Kally Des Bruyeres (FR)	83	6	0.8	9.0	22	5	2.16	38	76	12.71	10	6	16
16:15:00	Huntingdon	Glancing Back	78	7	0.0	6.7	11	4	1.07	19	41	6.85	3	3	6
16:15:00	Huntingdon	Ramaah	74	8	0.9	7.0	15	4	1.48	26	54	9.01	5	4	8

time	track	horse	OR	no	eff	j.t	BL3	STYLE	X.F	CLASS	pwr	ta%	tot	pace+	total
16:45:00	Huntingdon	Bite The Bullet	0	1	0.0	18.0	20	3	1.96	34	77	12.79	10	4	14
16:45:00	Huntingdon	Give Me More	0	2	0.0	4.7	14	6	1.4	24	50	8.42	4	5	9
16:45:00	Huntingdon	Hay Max (IRE)	0	3	2.5	19.3	19	5	1.94	34	82	13.67	11	7	18
16:45:00	Huntingdon	Hidden Mountain	0	4	0.0	11.7	23	4	2.3	40	81	13.52	11	5	16
16:45:00	Huntingdon	Lou Des Bordes (FR)	0	5	0.0	3.0	9	2	0.9	16	31	5.10	2	1	3
16:45:00	Huntingdon	Middlecliffe	0	6	0.0	4.3	10	3	1.01	18	36	6.01	2	2	4
16:45:00	Huntingdon	One For Snowy	0	7	0.0	8.7	15	6	1.46	25	56	9.37	5	6	11
16:45:00	Huntingdon	The Hostage (FR)	0	8	0.0	17.7	18	3	1.81	32	72	12.03	9	4	12
16:45:00	Huntingdon	Wait In The Wings (IRE)	0	9	0.0	11.7	10	3	0.96	17	42	7.00	3	2	5
16:45:00	Huntingdon	Milpat (FR)	0	10	10.0	24.7	43	6	4.3	75	163	27.17	44	16	61
16:45:00	Huntingdon	Dance Again (IRE)	0	11	0.0	14.3	13	6	1.26	22	56	9.36	5	6	11
16:45:00	Huntingdon	Vadalix (IRE)	0	12	0.0	12.3	12	3	1.21	21	50	8.29	4	2	7

time	track	horse	OR	no	eff	j.t	BL3	STYLE	X.F	CLASS	pwr	ta%	tot	pace+	total
14:00:00	Ffos Las	The Grey Man	100	1	2.3	6.0	34	5	3.43	60	111	18.48	21	9	30
14:00:00	Ffos Las	The Moonlight Man (IRE)	94	2	0.0	9.0	25	6	2.45	43	85	14.12	12	8	20
14:00:00	Ffos Las	Owl Of Athens (IRE)	87	3	1.9	7.7	53	5	5.28	92	165	27.46	45	14	59
14:00:00	Ffos Las	Wonder Of The Seas (IRE)	81	4	0.9	15.7	26	6	2.59	45	96	16.04	15	10	25

time	track	horse	OR	no	eff	j.t	BL3	STYLE	X.F	CLASS	pwr	ta%	tot	pace+	total
14:30:00	Ffos Las	Inishcorker (IRE)	122	1	1.3	20.0	53	6	5.32	93	179	29.77	53	18	71
14:30:00	Ffos Las	Kenzo Des Bruyeres (FR)	0	2	0.0	7.7	10	6	1.01	18	42	7.07	3	4	7
14:30:00	Ffos Las	Limerick Star (IRE)	118	3	2.5	16.0	47	6	4.66	81	157	26.18	41	16	57
14:30:00	Ffos Las	Makinbecon	0	4	0.0	8.0	14	6	1.42	25	54	9.07	5	5	10
14:30:00	Ffos Las	Roi Du Roume (FR)	0	5	0.0	8.0	14	5	1.37	24	52	8.66	5	4	9
14:30:00	Ffos Las	Uptown Dandy (IRE)	116	6	2.5	21.3	27	6	2.66	46	106	17.59	19	11	29
14:30:00	Ffos Las	Wings Of Arion (IRE)	0	7	0.0	8.0	15	2	1.47	26	52	8.64	4	2	6
14:30:00	Ffos Las	Skiptothepest	0	8	0.0	3.3	9	6	0.87	15	34	5.68	2	3	5
14:30:00	Ffos Las	Slack Alice	0	9	0.8	10.0	15	5	1.52	27	59	9.85	6	5	11

time	track	horse	OR	no	eff	j.t	BL3	STYLE	X.F	CLASS	pwr	ta%	tot	pace+	total
15:00:00	Ffos Las	La Higuera (IRE)	105	1	3.9	16.7	40	5	3.98	69	139	23.13	32	12	44
15:00:00	Ffos Las	Sparkling Duke (IRE)	104	2	2.5	20.3	38	5	3.77	66	135	22.52	30	11	42
15:00:00	Ffos Las	Clondaw Royale (IRE)	103	3	2.2	11.0	25	3	2.49	43	87	14.51	13	4	17
15:00:00	Ffos Las	Colonial Empire	103	4	2.8	8.3	26	5	2.59	45	90	14.97	13	7	21
15:00:00	Ffos Las	Slim Marvel (FR)	101	5	1.8	18.3	25	6	2.54	44	98	16.40	16	10	26
15:00:00	Ffos Las	Jacks Jury (IRE)	93	6	1.1	8.0	12	4	1.23	21	48	8.02	4	3	7
15:00:00	Ffos Las	Hot Rod Lincoln (IRE)	91	7	1.4	16.7	22	4	2.18	38	84	14.02	12	6	17
15:00:00	Ffos Las	Fane Court (IRE)	81	8	0.0	3.0	14	4	1.41	25	47	7.85	4	3	7
15:00:00	Ffos Las	Frankie Faulkner (IRE)	80	9	1.9	8.7	16	4	1.57	27	59	9.87	6	4	10

time	track	horse	OR	no	eff	j.t	BL3	STYLE	X.F	CLASS	pwr	ta%	tot	pace+	total
15:30:00	Ffos Las	Face Dmusic (IRE)	105	1	2.3	17.3	25	5	2.51	44	96	16.00	15	8	23
15:30:00	Ffos Las	Followango (IRE)	105	2	3.5	8.3	45	4	4.46	78	143	23.79	34	10	43
15:30:00	Ffos Las	Arctic Conditions (IRE)	104	3	1.3	12.3	16	5	1.58	28	64	10.59	7	5	12
15:30:00	Ffos Las	Dj Pete (IRE)	97	4	2.0	6.3	36	5	3.57	62	115	19.15	22	10	32
15:30:00	Ffos Las	Hawk Stone (IRE)	91	5	1.6	3.3	18	6	1.75	31	61	10.11	6	6	12
15:30:00	Ffos Las	Greenways (IRE)	79	6	1.9	3.3	15	4	1.53	27	53	8.80	5	4	8

time	track	horse	OR	no	eff	j.t	BL3	STYLE	X.F	CLASS	pwr	ta%	tot	pace+	total
16:00:00	Ffos Las	Moorland Rambler	98	1	2.1	16.0	28	5	2.8	49	103	17.12	18	9	26
16:00:00	Ffos Las	Getaway With You	98	2	2.7	13.3	45	5	4.52	79	150	24.93	37	12	50
16:00:00	Ffos Las	Ionity (FR)	92	3	3.8	12.3	35	5	3.47	61	120	19.97	24	10	34
16:00:00	Ffos Las	Bolsover Bill (IRE)	92	4	2.8	15.7	33	5	3.32	58	118	19.65	23	10	33
16:00:00	Ffos Las	Wild Nephin	88	5	0.9	3.3	15	3	1.47	26	49	8.17	4	2	6
16:00:00	Ffos Las	Onehundredneighty (IRE)	80	6	0.8	3.0	20	3	2.04	36	65	10.81	7	3	10

time	track	horse	OR	no	eff	j.t	BL3	STYLE	X.F	CLASS	pwr	ta%	tot	pace+	total
16:30:00	Ffos Las	Chief Sunday (FR)	112	1	2.1	15.7	32	5	3.15	55	112	18.73	21	9	30
16:30:00	Ffos Las	Francky Blue (FR)	105	2	0.0	7.7	31	5	3.1	54	101	16.81	17	8	25
16:30:00	Ffos Las	Sophie Power (FR)	95	3	1.1	6.0	14	4	1.35	24	50	8.25	4	3	7
16:30:00	Ffos Las	Maestro Du Mesnil (FR)	100	4	0.0	12.3	19	4	1.9	33	70	11.73	8	5	13
16:30:00	Ffos Las	Bouquet De Paris	100	5	1.3	18.7	37	4	3.68	64	129	21.44	28	9	36
16:30:00	Ffos Las	Inion Tiogair (IRE)	90	6	2.3	19.3	25	6	2.46	43	98	16.26	16	10	26

time	track	horse	OR	no	eff	j.t	BL3	STYLE	X.F	CLASS	pwr	ta%	tot	pace+	total
17:00:00	Ffos Las	Chapeau David (FR)	0	1	0.0	17.3	6	3	0.61	11	38	6.28	2	2	4
17:00:00	Ffos Las	Jimmy Gatz (FR)	0	2	0.0	15.7	28	4	2.8	49	99	16.55	16	7	23
17:00:00	Ffos Las	Maucourt Dairy (FR)	0	3	0.0	5.3	7	3	0.66	12	27	4.52	1	1	3
17:00:00	Ffos Las	Mojito Lido (FR)	0	4	0.0	15.3	12	3	1.16	20	51	8.56	4	3	7